
Planning Board  
Meeting Schedule 

Calendar Year 2026 
 

Date Start Time Meeting 

Monday, January 12 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Thursday, January 22* 3:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, February 9 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, March 9 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, April 13 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, May 11 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, June 8 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, July 13 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, August 10 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, September 14 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, October 12 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber  
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, November 9 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

Monday, December 14 4:30 PM Apex Town Hall | Council Chamber 
73 Hunter Street, Apex NC 27502 

 



 

Please Note: 
• All meetings will be held on the second Monday of each month beginning at 4:30pm. 

(unless otherwise specified*) 
o *Thursday, January 22, 2026, is a joint work session of the Town Council and 

Planning Board.  
• All meetings are conducted in-person and are open to all members of the public. A public 

livestream of each meeting is also available on the Town’s YouTube Channel:  
o https://www.youtube.com/@TownofApexGov/streams  

• Planning Board agendas are available on the Wednesday prior to each meeting on the 
Planning Board website.  

o Planning Board | Apex, NC - Official Website 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Calendar Adopted by Planning Board on November 10, 2025 
 

https://www.youtube.com/@TownofApexGov/streams
https://apexnc.org/182/Planning-Board

